

MMU157 - 37141074 SE

## Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Const of Road & CD work from MOPAI to CHAK  
Chama mmu157 Road construction.

Agreement - A/C - 135/5137/19-70.

**DIVISION**

Agreement Route - 1140, 73, 369-10

**SUB-DIVISION**

457

319/19

**MEASUREMENT BOOK**

M/S. MCF 101 F. H. A. A. A.

| Particulars                                                           | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area       |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------------|
|                                                                       | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                        |
| (10) Trimming of grass and weeds<br>do. — complete job.               |                               |    |    |    |                        |
|                                                                       |                               |    |    |    | Qty. 29 m <sup>2</sup> |
| (11) White washing of parapet walls of CD wall<br>do. — complete job. |                               |    |    |    |                        |
|                                                                       |                               |    |    |    | Qty. 42 m <sup>2</sup> |
| 13/02/22<br>3/4/22<br>JE                                              |                               |    |    |    |                        |

Abstract of Est.  
 (1) Restoration of rain cuts / Beams  
 do.  
 vide TPB-42  
 101.24 m<sup>3</sup> @ ₹ 378.32 / m<sup>3</sup> ₹ 38301.11

(2) Making up of Beams / Shoulder  
 do.  
 vide TPB-43  
 428.91 m<sup>2</sup> @ ₹ 58.18 / m<sup>2</sup> ₹ 24953.98  
 (3) Patch repair over bituminous  
 do.  
 vide TPB-43-44  
 35.74 m<sup>2</sup> @ ₹ 240.09 / m<sup>2</sup> ₹ 8579.02  
 Continuation  
 CO ₹ 71834.11

| Particulars                                  | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|----------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                              | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
|                                              |                               |    |    |    | 186.57/834.11    |
| (4) Maintenance of<br>HP (CS) work<br>do     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                              |                               |    |    |    | vide 227038-44   |
| 01 No. @ ₹ 1109.67/Each ₹                    |                               |    |    |    | 1109.67          |
| (5) Maintenance of<br>slab embankment do     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                              |                               |    |    |    | vide 227038-44   |
| 01 No. @ ₹ 2291.44/Each ₹                    |                               |    |    |    | 2291.44          |
| (6) Maintenance of<br>road sign do           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                              |                               |    |    |    | vide 227038-44   |
| 0.20 km @ ₹ 1066.50/km ₹                     |                               |    |    |    | 213.30           |
| (7) Maintenance of<br>200 m & km stone<br>do |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                              |                               |    |    |    | vide 227038-44   |
| 0.24 km @ ₹ 641.62/km ₹                      |                               |    |    |    | 153.98           |
| (8) Cutting of Branches<br>of trees do       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                              |                               |    |    |    | vide 227038-44   |
| 04 Nos. @ ₹ 105.39/Each ₹                    |                               |    |    |    | 421.56           |
| (9) Cutting of shrubs<br>do                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                              |                               |    |    |    | vide 227038-44   |
| 16 Nos. @ ₹ 6.44/Each ₹                      |                               |    |    |    | 103.52           |

Continuation

Co. 73127.58

| Particulars                         | Details of actual measurement |    |    |                         | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|-------------------------|------------------|
|                                     | No.                           | L. | B. | D.                      |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | 186.                    | 76127.58         |
| (10) trimming of grass and weeds do |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | vide 77436 (45)         |                  |
| 39 <del>sq</del>                    |                               |    |    | at 16.54/m <sup>2</sup> | 84.24            |
| (11) while Hoisting of parapet do   |                               |    |    |                         |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | vide 77436 (25)         |                  |
| 42 m <sup>2</sup>                   |                               |    |    | at 16.54/m <sup>2</sup> | 694.68           |
|                                     |                               |    |    | Total                   | 76906.50         |
|                                     |                               |    |    | Less 10% expn (7690.65) | 7690.65          |
|                                     |                               |    |    | Net payable             | 69215.85         |
|                                     |                               |    |    | 8/4/22                  |                  |
|                                     |                               |    |    | JE                      |                  |

Cup  
8/4/22  
JE

### Material statement:-

① Earth — 101.24 m<sup>3</sup>

② Stone chip = 0.965 m<sup>3</sup>

at 351.99/m<sup>3</sup>

③ Bitumen = 68 kg

8/4/22  
JE

Continuation